Features
◆ TL01 is designed for furniture applications, such as twin adjustable bed. It pairs two
control boxes up, and each one can connect two actuators and a handset. In addition
to working independently, these two systems are also able to do the joint movement
with either handset. For space-saving, it can be mounted on FD60 directly, or on other
flat surface by optional mounting plate.
◆ Main applications：Furniture
◆ Input voltage：230V AC 50Hz / 110V AC 60Hz

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-1-T-049-1.0
Ordering Key
TL01—□□□—24—□—□□□
Input
110：110V AC
230：230V AC
Output
24：24V DC
Number of Motor
2：2 actuators
4：4 actuators
Option
Blank：None
SP4：Safety Plug, wall-mount plug type
SP5：Safety Plug, cord plug type